
Promoted by East Hants MTB

Organiser Andy Bowden

Gravity Project MTB DH Series 2011

Round 1 Results List

Sunday 23rd October 2011

Renown Quarry

Lower Froyle, East Hants

All Riders 

Pos Bib Name Category  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 6 Chris CHARLES Senior Men 0:56.11 0:56.29 0:55.37 0:54.80 0:54.80 -

2 11 Chris GRAY Senior Men 0:55.01 0:55.75 0:54.98 0:56.11 0:54.98 0.18

3 24 Bill FARRINGTON Youth Men 0:56.16 0:55.74 1:03.20 0:55.28 0:55.28 0.48

4 3 Magnus GODDARD-JONES Junior Men 0:56.79 0:55.47 0:55.79 0:56.74 0:55.47 0.67

5 29 Alex DARBY Master Men 0:56.44 0:56.26 0:56.84 0:55.53 0:55.53 0.73

6 21 Bow CANN Junior Men 0:57.30 0:57.82 0:56.03 0:55.93 0:55.93 1.13

7 19 Matt FATT-GOODE Youth Men 0:57.86 0:57.35 0:57.50 0:56.02 0:56.02 1.22

8 18 Andrew GARDINER Master Men 0:57.24 0:56.56 0:57.44 0:56.86 0:56.56 1.76

9 1 Jamie MUMBY Master Men 0:57.55 0:57.53 1:04.72 0:56.91 0:56.91 2.11

10 100 Alex FRANK Youth Men 0:57.06 0:58.68 DNF 0:57.50 0:57.06 2.26

11 20 Tom SHARP Senior Men 1:20.79 0:57.89 0:57.74 0:57.71 0:57.71 2.91

12 12 Richard GILBERT Master Men 0:58.31 0:57.76 0:57.72 0:58.17 0:57.72 2.92

13 22 Kane DOLBY-BROWN Senior Men 0:58.23 0:59.33 0:58.76 1:01.77 0:58.23 3.43

14 17 Phil NEILL Hard Tail 0:58.94 0:58.46 0:59.44 0:59.43 0:58.46 3.66

15 9 Finn TENNANT Youth Men 0:59.11 0:58.52 0:59.12 0:58.62 0:58.52 3.72

16 8 Mark JACKSON Master Men 1:01.87 1:01.02 0:59.29 1:00.65 0:59.29 4.49

17 5 Marcus WORMALD Youth Men 1:11.22 Scratch 0:59.74 0:59.73 0:59.73 4.93

18 10 Matt ROE Master Men 1:02.99 1:01.09 0:59.93 0:59.73 0:59.73 4.93

19 30 Sam GOODE Senior Men 0:59.93 1:00.76 1:00.81 1:01.35 0:59.93 5.13

20 28 Martin SEAL Veteran Men 1:01.37 1:01.16 1:01.95 1:00.18 1:00.18 5.38

21 13 Scott FITZGERALD Senior Men 1:04.47 1:01.76 1:03.49 1:01.06 1:01.06 6.26

22 4 Karl WOODMAN Veteran Men 1:01.57 1:02.21 1:03.82 1:05.02 1:01.57 6.77

23 25 Will MUDDISON Youth Men 1:04.23 1:02.97 1:02.14 1:12.19 1:02.14 7.34

24 16 Ollie GUNNS Hard Tail 1:03.01 1:03.68 1:02.51 1:03.21 1:02.51 7.71

25 7 Andrew MacMILLAN Master Men 1:04.93 1:02.62 1:03.14 1:05.05 1:02.62 7.82

26 15 Mark TRURAN Veteran Men 1:06.15 1:03.38 1:04.47 1:03.16 1:03.16 8.36

27 14 Anthony BROWN Senior Men 1:04.99 1:03.76 1:05.81 1:05.88 1:03.76 8.96

28 27 Richard FARRINGTON Veteran Men 1:06.44 1:06.27 1:04.81 1:05.41 1:04.81 10.01

29 2 Thomas DAVIES Juvenile Men 1:06.03 1:09.61 1:08.46 1:07.78 1:06.03 11.23

30 23 Paul LINDSAY Master Men 1:09.64 1:07.27 1:07.22 1:06.17 1:06.17 11.37

31 26 Richard BLIZZARD Youth Men 1:15.06 1:14.43 1:12.88 DNF 1:12.88 18.08

Race 1  Hard Tail 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 17 Phil NEILL 0:58.94 0:58.46 0:59.44 0:59.43 0:58.46 -

2 16 Ollie GUNNS 1:03.01 1:03.68 1:02.51 1:03.21 1:02.51 4.05

Race 2  Juvenile Men Under 15

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 2 Thomas DAVIES 1:06.03 1:09.61 1:08.46 1:07.78 1:06.03 -

Race 3  Youth Men 15-16

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 24 Bill FARRINGTON 0:56.16 0:55.74 1:03.20 0:55.28 0:55.28 -

2 19 Matt FATT-GOODE 0:57.86 0:57.35 0:57.50 0:56.02 0:56.02 0.74

3 100 Alex FRANK 0:57.06 0:58.68 DNF 0:57.50 0:57.06 1.78

4 9 Finn TENNANT 0:59.11 0:58.52 0:59.12 0:58.62 0:58.52 3.24

5 5 Marcus WORMALD 1:11.22 Scratch 0:59.74 0:59.73 0:59.73 4.45

6 25 Will MUDDISON 1:04.23 1:02.97 1:02.14 1:12.19 1:02.14 6.86

7 26 Richard BLIZZARD 1:15.06 1:14.43 1:12.88 DNF 1:12.88 17.60

Race 4  Junior Men 17-18

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 3 Magnus GODDARD-JONES 0:56.79 0:55.47 0:55.79 0:56.74 0:55.47 -

2 21 Bow CANN 0:57.30 0:57.82 0:56.03 0:55.93 0:55.93 0.46

Race 5  Senior Men 19-29

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 6 Chris CHARLES 0:56.11 0:56.29 0:55.37 0:54.80 0:54.80 -

2 11 Chris GRAY 0:55.01 0:55.75 0:54.98 0:56.11 0:54.98 0.18

3 20 Tom SHARP 1:20.79 0:57.89 0:57.74 0:57.71 0:57.71 2.91

4 22 Kane DOLBY-BROWN 0:58.23 0:59.33 0:58.76 1:01.77 0:58.23 3.43

5 30 Sam GOODE 0:59.93 1:00.76 1:00.81 1:01.35 0:59.93 5.13

6 13 Scott FITZGERALD 1:04.47 1:01.76 1:03.49 1:01.06 1:01.06 6.26

7 14 Anthony BROWN 1:04.99 1:03.76 1:05.81 1:05.88 1:03.76 8.96
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Race 6  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 29 Alex DARBY 0:56.44 0:56.26 0:56.84 0:55.53 0:55.53 -

2 18 Andrew GARDINER 0:57.24 0:56.56 0:57.44 0:56.86 0:56.56 1.03

3 1 Jamie MUMBY 0:57.55 0:57.53 1:04.72 0:56.91 0:56.91 1.38

4 12 Richard GILBERT 0:58.31 0:57.76 0:57.72 0:58.17 0:57.72 2.19

5 8 Mark JACKSON 1:01.87 1:01.02 0:59.29 1:00.65 0:59.29 3.76

6 10 Matt ROE 1:02.99 1:01.09 0:59.93 0:59.73 0:59.73 4.20

7 7 Andrew MacMILLAN 1:04.93 1:02.62 1:03.14 1:05.05 1:02.62 7.09

8 23 Paul LINDSAY 1:09.64 1:07.27 1:07.22 1:06.17 1:06.17 10.64

Race 7  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Run 4  Best Margin
1 28 Martin SEAL 1:01.37 1:01.16 1:01.95 1:00.18 1:00.18 -

2 4 Karl WOODMAN 1:01.57 1:02.21 1:03.82 1:05.02 1:01.57 1.39

3 15 Mark TRURAN 1:06.15 1:03.38 1:04.47 1:03.16 1:03.16 2.98

4 27 Richard FARRINGTON 1:06.44 1:06.27 1:04.81 1:05.41 1:04.81 4.63
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